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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény / Final Results

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank EN4 Rank CR4 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  AA scratch  

1 22 PUDOR Bob AUT KTM Euromotors-Goldfren Team 4:10.89 (1) 2:13.52 (1) 4:11.06 (1) 2:15.03 (1) 4:03.37 (1) 2:14.70 (1) 19:08.57

2 53 SCHRANK Paul AUT KTM 2Rad Börse 4:19.19 (2) 2:20.79 (4) 4:16.06 (2) 2:19.80 (4) 4:18.39 (2) 2:18.06 (3) 19:52.29 43.72

3 58 PETŐ Ádám HUN KTM 1WD 4:29.80 (6) 2:19.47 (2) 4:24.35 (3) 2:18.43 (2) 4:22.96 (3) 2:17.61 (2) 20:12.62 1:04.05

4 25 SPINDLER Miha SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 4:33.32 (8) 2:20.30 (3) 4:25.22 (4) 2:19.48 (3) 4:25.19 (6) 2:19.01 (4) 20:22.52 1:13.95

5 8 MARKÓ István HUN Suzuki Markó Motor SE 4:28.30 (4) 2:23.48 (6) 4:29.59 (7) 2:22.60 (6) 4:23.30 (4) 2:20.69 (6) 20:27.96 1:19.39

6 2 NÁDOR Tamás HUN Suzuki PMSE 4:31.82 (7) 2:21.31 (5) 4:32.01 (8) 2:21.92 (5) 4:28.73 (7) 2:20.22 (5) 20:36.01 1:27.44

7 11 SELES Jaka SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 4:26.49 (3) 2:29.61 (10) 4:28.03 (5) 2:22.98 (7) 4:30.99 (8) 2:22.67 (7) 20:40.77 1:32.20

8 10 BITTMANN Zsolt HUN KTM Real-Motorcentrum 4:29.30 (5) 2:31.11 (12) 4:29.48 (6) 2:28.92 (10) 4:24.55 (5) 2:28.31 (11) 20:51.67 1:43.10

9 3 VRHOVC Ales SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 4:41.81 (12) 2:28.59 (9) 4:36.98 (9) 2:26.34 (8) 4:34.98 (9) 2:25.85 (8) 21:14.55 2:05.98

10 63 SVAJNCER BUTINAR Damijan SLO Husqvarna MK Enduro Sport Maribor 4:34.85 (9) 2:27.94 (7) 4:42.63 (14) 2:29.79 (13) 4:37.92 (12) 2:27.91 (10) 21:21.04 2:12.47

11 37 KNIFIC Gasper SLO Husqvarna Enduroklub Koper 4:38.05 (11) 2:31.66 (14) 4:37.42 (10) 2:29.77 (12) 4:35.60 (10) 2:30.45 (13) 21:22.95 2:14.38

12 50 JÁGER Norbert HUN KTM Érdi Motorsport 4:37.70 (10) 2:31.29 (13) 4:38.31 (11) 2:28.60 (9) 4:36.72 (11) 2:32.69 (16) 21:25.31 2:16.74

13 6 DE FABRIS Andrea ITA Husqvarna MC Marzano 4:48.33 (15) 2:31.79 (15) 4:42.25 (13) 2:31.78 (16) 4:39.27 (13) 2:28.45 (12) 21:41.87 2:33.30

14 57 TEPUS David SLO Husaberg Enduro Sport Maribor 4:51.30 (17) 2:30.27 (11) 4:40.37 (12) 2:30.29 (14) 4:50.46 (18) 2:32.43 (15) 21:55.12 2:46.55

15 14 VASKA Kálmán HUN KTM Kanizsa MSE 4:53.97 (20) 2:32.10 (16) 4:45.17 (15) 2:29.38 (11) 4:51.50 (20) 2:27.14 (9) 21:59.26 2:50.69

16 133 ISAK Jürgen AUT Husaberg Enduro Junkies 4:52.41 (19) 2:33.33 (17) 4:47.88 (17) 2:30.86 (15) 4:45.47 (16) 2:31.36 (14) 22:01.31 2:52.74

17 152 VECCHIET Christian ITA KTM Moto Club Trieste 4:46.50 (14) 2:39.91 (23) 4:45.76 (16) 2:38.85 (22) 4:43.06 (14) 2:40.59 (20) 22:14.67 3:06.10

18 66 KRUPTSCHAK Jürgen AUT Husaberg Enduro Austria 4:59.99 (21) 2:38.44 (21) 4:57.72 (20) 2:34.63 (17) 4:51.41 (19) 2:43.74 (23) 22:45.93 3:37.36

19 31 RANT Janez SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 5:04.67 (23) 2:40.83 (24) 4:59.22 (21) 2:37.28 (20) 4:55.06 (21) 2:36.12 (18) 22:53.18 3:44.61

20 89 FERLINC Albert SLO KTM Enduro Sport Maribor 4:52.15 (18) 2:46.46 (26) 5:09.82 (25) 2:38.15 (21) 4:55.41 (22) 2:38.20 (19) 23:00.19 3:51.62

21 44 PODVRATNIK Tomaz SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 5:54.45 (27) 2:36.10 (19) 4:49.48 (18) 2:34.74 (18) 4:49.05 (17) 2:34.62 (17) 23:18.44 4:09.87

22 27 PODOBNIK Toni SLO KTM AMD Radovljica 5:04.64 (22) 2:43.54 (25) 5:06.84 (23) 2:40.95 (24) 5:03.15 (24) 2:41.79 (21) 23:20.91 4:12.34

23 61 REHER Robert SLO KTM New Village Racing 5:13.13 (25) 2:39.08 (22) 5:06.40 (22) 2:42.50 (25) 5:08.17 (25) 2:42.55 (22) 23:31.83 4:23.26

24 51 POPOVIC Miso SLO Husqvarna ESM Maribor 5:07.17 (24) 2:35.31 (18) 4:56.08 (19) 2:35.87 (19) 4:43.49 (15) 2:41.83 (24) 2:00.00 24:39.75 5:31.18

DNF - EN2

142 KODER Martin AUT Husaberg

DNF - CR3

7 SIMON Marcic SLO Husqvarna New Village Racing 4:45.32 (13) 2:28.14 (8) 5:17.62 (26)

DNF - CR4

40 TÓTH Barnabás HUN KTM 4:50.52 (16) 2:38.24 (20) 5:06.97 (24) 2:40.46 (23) 5:02.71 (23)

111 LANGUS Joze SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 5:39.77 (26) 2:55.28 (27) 5:33.20 (27) 3:01.85 (26) 6:49.71 (26)
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RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank EN4 Rank CR4 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  AA Sen. E1  

1 22 PUDOR Bob AUT KTM Euromotors-Goldfren Team 4:10.89 (1) 2:13.52 (1) 4:11.06 (1) 2:15.03 (1) 4:03.37 (1) 2:14.70 (1) 19:08.57

2 2 NÁDOR Tamás HUN Suzuki PMSE 4:31.82 (2) 2:21.31 (2) 4:32.01 (2) 2:21.92 (2) 4:28.73 (2) 2:20.22 (2) 20:36.01 1:27.44

3 6 DE FABRIS Andrea ITA Husqvarna MC Marzano 4:48.33 (4) 2:31.79 (4) 4:42.25 (3) 2:31.78 (4) 4:39.27 (3) 2:28.45 (4) 21:41.87 2:33.30

4 14 VASKA Kálmán HUN KTM Kanizsa MSE 4:53.97 (5) 2:32.10 (5) 4:45.17 (4) 2:29.38 (3) 4:51.50 (5) 2:27.14 (3) 21:59.26 2:50.69

5 44 PODVRATNIK Tomaz SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 5:54.45 (7) 2:36.10 (6) 4:49.48 (5) 2:34.74 (5) 4:49.05 (4) 2:34.62 (5) 23:18.44 4:09.87

DNF - CR3

7 SIMON Marcic SLO Husqvarna New Village Racing 4:45.32 (3) 2:28.14 (3) 5:17.62 (6)

DNF - CR4

111 LANGUS Joze SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 5:39.77 (6) 2:55.28 (7) 5:33.20 (7) 3:01.85 (6) 6:49.71 (6)

  AA Sen. E2  

1 25 SPINDLER Miha SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 4:33.32 (3) 2:20.30 (1) 4:25.22 (1) 2:19.48 (1) 4:25.19 (3) 2:19.01 (1) 20:22.52

2 8 MARKÓ István HUN Suzuki Markó Motor SE 4:28.30 (1) 2:23.48 (2) 4:29.59 (3) 2:22.60 (2) 4:23.30 (1) 2:20.69 (2) 20:27.96 5.44

3 10 BITTMANN Zsolt HUN KTM Real-Motorcentrum 4:29.30 (2) 2:31.11 (5) 4:29.48 (2) 2:28.92 (4) 4:24.55 (2) 2:28.31 (5) 20:51.67 29.15

4 3 VRHOVC Ales SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 4:41.81 (6) 2:28.59 (4) 4:36.98 (4) 2:26.34 (3) 4:34.98 (4) 2:25.85 (3) 21:14.55 52.03

5 63 SVAJNCER BUTINAR Damijan SLO Husqvarna MK Enduro Sport Maribor 4:34.85 (4) 2:27.94 (3) 4:42.63 (6) 2:29.79 (6) 4:37.92 (6) 2:27.91 (4) 21:21.04 58.52

6 37 KNIFIC Gasper SLO Husqvarna Enduroklub Koper 4:38.05 (5) 2:31.66 (6) 4:37.42 (5) 2:29.77 (5) 4:35.60 (5) 2:30.45 (6) 21:22.95 1:00.43

7 133 ISAK Jürgen AUT Husaberg Enduro Junkies 4:52.41 (8) 2:33.33 (7) 4:47.88 (8) 2:30.86 (7) 4:45.47 (8) 2:31.36 (7) 22:01.31 1:38.79

8 152 VECCHIET Christian ITA KTM Moto Club Trieste 4:46.50 (7) 2:39.91 (9) 4:45.76 (7) 2:38.85 (9) 4:43.06 (7) 2:40.59 (8) 22:14.67 1:52.15

9 66 KRUPTSCHAK Jürgen AUT Husaberg Enduro Austria 4:59.99 (9) 2:38.44 (8) 4:57.72 (9) 2:34.63 (8) 4:51.41 (9) 2:43.74 (10) 22:45.93 2:23.41

10 27 PODOBNIK Toni SLO KTM AMD Radovljica 5:04.64 (10) 2:43.54 (10) 5:06.84 (10) 2:40.95 (10) 5:03.15 (10) 2:41.79 (9) 23:20.91 2:58.39

DNF - EN2

142 KODER Martin AUT Husaberg

  AA Sen. E3  

1 53 SCHRANK Paul AUT KTM 2Rad Börse 4:19.19 (1) 2:20.79 (1) 4:16.06 (1) 2:19.80 (1) 4:18.39 (1) 2:18.06 (1) 19:52.29

2 11 SELES Jaka SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 4:26.49 (2) 2:29.61 (2) 4:28.03 (2) 2:22.98 (2) 4:30.99 (2) 2:22.67 (2) 20:40.77 48.48

3 50 JÁGER Norbert HUN KTM Érdi Motorsport 4:37.70 (3) 2:31.29 (4) 4:38.31 (3) 2:28.60 (3) 4:36.72 (3) 2:32.69 (4) 21:25.31 1:33.02

4 57 TEPUS David SLO Husaberg Enduro Sport Maribor 4:51.30 (5) 2:30.27 (3) 4:40.37 (4) 2:30.29 (4) 4:50.46 (5) 2:32.43 (3) 21:55.12 2:02.83
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény / Final Results

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank EN4 Rank CR4 Rank Penalty Time Gap

5 31 RANT Janez SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 5:04.67 (7) 2:40.83 (8) 4:59.22 (6) 2:37.28 (6) 4:55.06 (6) 2:36.12 (5) 22:53.18 3:00.89

6 89 FERLINC Albert SLO KTM Enduro Sport Maribor 4:52.15 (6) 2:46.46 (9) 5:09.82 (9) 2:38.15 (7) 4:55.41 (7) 2:38.20 (6) 23:00.19 3:07.90

7 61 REHER Robert SLO KTM New Village Racing 5:13.13 (9) 2:39.08 (7) 5:06.40 (7) 2:42.50 (9) 5:08.17 (9) 2:42.55 (7) 23:31.83 3:39.54

8 51 POPOVIC Miso SLO Husqvarna ESM Maribor 5:07.17 (8) 2:35.31 (5) 4:56.08 (5) 2:35.87 (5) 4:43.49 (4) 2:41.83 (8) 2:00.00 24:39.75 4:47.46

DNF - CR4

40 TÓTH Barnabás HUN KTM 4:50.52 (4) 2:38.24 (6) 5:06.97 (8) 2:40.46 (8) 5:02.71 (8)

  AA Junior  

1 58 PETŐ Ádám HUN KTM 1WD 4:29.80 (1) 2:19.47 (1) 4:24.35 (1) 2:18.43 (1) 4:22.96 (1) 2:17.61 (1) 20:12.62
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény / Final Results

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  AA Veteran  

1 83 LIENDL Manfred AUT Yamaha Yamaha Klug Graz 4:19.79 (1) 2:21.83 (1) 4:15.18 (1) 2:21.29 (1) 13:18.09

2 200 TÓTH László HUN Yamaha 4:40.35 (6) 2:22.93 (2) 4:33.24 (3) 2:22.51 (2) 13:59.03 40.94

3 49 KOCEVAR Uros SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 4:36.14 (3) 2:29.36 (4) 4:32.64 (2) 2:26.20 (3) 14:04.34 46.25

4 153 LUCADAMO Claudio ITA Honda 4:34.14 (2) 2:25.45 (3) 4:37.92 (4) 2:26.87 (4) 14:04.38 46.29

5 91 LAURENTIG Maurizio ITA Kawasaki MC Marzano 4:40.01 (4) 2:30.73 (5) 4:38.55 (5) 2:28.99 (5) 14:18.28 1:00.19

6 207 NAGY Péter HUN KTM 4:40.12 (5) 2:34.10 (6) 4:39.08 (6) 2:33.32 (6) 14:26.62 1:08.53

7 241 RIGÓ János HUN KTM 1WD 4:49.31 (7) 2:40.39 (10) 4:53.11 (7) 2:36.97 (7) 14:59.78 1:41.69

8 96 WURITSCH Hans AUT KTM Knopper 4:55.08 (9) 2:39.53 (8) 4:55.71 (9) 2:37.35 (8) 15:07.67 1:49.58

9 98 WURITSCH Kurt AUT KTM MSC Klapfenstein 5:01.33 (11) 2:38.39 (7) 4:58.31 (10) 2:38.31 (9) 15:16.34 1:58.25

10 109 KLANCNIK Franco ITA Husqvarna Moto Club Trieste 4:53.97 (8) 2:54.49 (15) 4:53.60 (8) 2:39.42 (10) 15:21.48 2:03.39

11 100 SATTLECKER Stefan AUT KTM MSC Mattighofen 4:59.67 (10) 2:39.98 (9) 5:01.01 (11) 2:47.35 (14) 15:28.01 2:09.92

12 132 SANDI Jeram SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 5:07.88 (12) 2:46.50 (12) 5:02.35 (12) 2:45.35 (13) 15:42.08 2:23.99

13 107 HIEBL Kurt AUT KTM 5:09.70 (13) 2:48.40 (13) 5:09.32 (14) 2:44.43 (12) 15:51.85 2:33.76

14 120 KORENIKA Franco ITA Husqvarna Moto Club Trieste 5:23.42 (14) 2:43.19 (11) 5:08.24 (13) 2:41.73 (11) 15:56.58 2:38.49

15 215 NÁDOR Lajos HUN Suzuki PMSE 5:25.76 (16) 2:50.74 (14) 5:20.02 (15) 2:49.26 (15) 16:25.78 3:07.69

16 210 JÁSZ András HUN KTM 1WD 5:23.85 (15) 3:02.74 (16) 5:31.19 (16) 2:49.53 (16) 16:47.31 3:29.22

17 71 KLEMENCIC Darko SLO Yamaha Enduro Sport Maribor 5:35.10 (18) 3:11.02 (18) 5:47.49 (17) 3:02.08 (17) 2:00.00 19:35.69 6:17.60

DNF - CR3

149 PENTASSUGLIA Gianluca ITA KTM MCT Motoclub Trieste 5:30.00 (17) 3:06.03 (17) 6:00.07 (18)
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény / Final Results

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank EN4 Rank CR4 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  HUN E1  

1 22 PUDOR Bob AUT KTM Euromotors-Goldfren Team 4:10.89 (1) 2:13.52 (1) 4:11.06 (1) 2:15.03 (1) 4:03.37 (1) 2:14.70 (1) 19:08.57

2 2 NÁDOR Tamás HUN Suzuki PMSE 4:31.82 (2) 2:21.31 (2) 4:32.01 (2) 2:21.92 (2) 4:28.73 (2) 2:20.22 (2) 20:36.01 1:27.44

3 6 DE FABRIS Andrea ITA Husqvarna MC Marzano 4:48.33 (4) 2:31.79 (4) 4:42.25 (3) 2:31.78 (4) 4:39.27 (3) 2:28.45 (4) 21:41.87 2:33.30

4 14 VASKA Kálmán HUN KTM Kanizsa MSE 4:53.97 (5) 2:32.10 (5) 4:45.17 (4) 2:29.38 (3) 4:51.50 (5) 2:27.14 (3) 21:59.26 2:50.69

5 44 PODVRATNIK Tomaz SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 5:54.45 (7) 2:36.10 (6) 4:49.48 (5) 2:34.74 (5) 4:49.05 (4) 2:34.62 (5) 23:18.44 4:09.87

DNF - CR3

7 SIMON Marcic SLO Husqvarna New Village Racing 4:45.32 (3) 2:28.14 (3) 5:17.62 (6)

DNF - CR4

111 LANGUS Joze SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 5:39.77 (6) 2:55.28 (7) 5:33.20 (7) 3:01.85 (6) 6:49.71 (6)

  HUN E2  

1 58 PETŐ Ádám HUN KTM 1WD 4:29.80 (3) 2:19.47 (1) 4:24.35 (1) 2:18.43 (1) 4:22.96 (1) 2:17.61 (1) 20:12.62

2 25 SPINDLER Miha SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 4:33.32 (4) 2:20.30 (2) 4:25.22 (2) 2:19.48 (2) 4:25.19 (4) 2:19.01 (2) 20:22.52 9.90

3 8 MARKÓ István HUN Suzuki Markó Motor SE 4:28.30 (1) 2:23.48 (3) 4:29.59 (4) 2:22.60 (3) 4:23.30 (2) 2:20.69 (3) 20:27.96 15.34

4 10 BITTMANN Zsolt HUN KTM Real-Motorcentrum 4:29.30 (2) 2:31.11 (6) 4:29.48 (3) 2:28.92 (5) 4:24.55 (3) 2:28.31 (6) 20:51.67 39.05

5 3 VRHOVC Ales SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 4:41.81 (7) 2:28.59 (5) 4:36.98 (5) 2:26.34 (4) 4:34.98 (5) 2:25.85 (4) 21:14.55 1:01.93

6 63 SVAJNCER BUTINAR Damijan SLO Husqvarna MK Enduro Sport Maribor 4:34.85 (5) 2:27.94 (4) 4:42.63 (7) 2:29.79 (7) 4:37.92 (7) 2:27.91 (5) 21:21.04 1:08.42

7 37 KNIFIC Gasper SLO Husqvarna Enduroklub Koper 4:38.05 (6) 2:31.66 (7) 4:37.42 (6) 2:29.77 (6) 4:35.60 (6) 2:30.45 (7) 21:22.95 1:10.33

8 133 ISAK Jürgen AUT Husaberg Enduro Junkies 4:52.41 (9) 2:33.33 (8) 4:47.88 (9) 2:30.86 (8) 4:45.47 (9) 2:31.36 (8) 22:01.31 1:48.69

9 152 VECCHIET Christian ITA KTM Moto Club Trieste 4:46.50 (8) 2:39.91 (10) 4:45.76 (8) 2:38.85 (10) 4:43.06 (8) 2:40.59 (9) 22:14.67 2:02.05

10 66 KRUPTSCHAK Jürgen AUT Husaberg Enduro Austria 4:59.99 (10) 2:38.44 (9) 4:57.72 (10) 2:34.63 (9) 4:51.41 (10) 2:43.74 (11) 22:45.93 2:33.31

11 27 PODOBNIK Toni SLO KTM AMD Radovljica 5:04.64 (11) 2:43.54 (11) 5:06.84 (11) 2:40.95 (11) 5:03.15 (11) 2:41.79 (10) 23:20.91 3:08.29

DNF - EN2

142 KODER Martin AUT Husaberg

  HUN E3  

1 53 SCHRANK Paul AUT KTM 2Rad Börse 4:19.19 (1) 2:20.79 (1) 4:16.06 (1) 2:19.80 (1) 4:18.39 (1) 2:18.06 (1) 19:52.29

2 11 SELES Jaka SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 4:26.49 (2) 2:29.61 (3) 4:28.03 (2) 2:22.98 (2) 4:30.99 (2) 2:22.67 (2) 20:40.77 48.48

3 52 ROYER Remi HUN KTM Arrabona MSE 4:34.23 (3) 2:28.51 (2) 4:33.59 (3) 2:28.26 (3) 4:33.76 (3) 2:34.28 (5) 21:12.63 1:20.34
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény / Final Results

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank EN4 Rank CR4 Rank Penalty Time Gap

4 50 JÁGER Norbert HUN KTM Érdi Motorsport 4:37.70 (4) 2:31.29 (5) 4:38.31 (4) 2:28.60 (4) 4:36.72 (4) 2:32.69 (4) 21:25.31 1:33.02

5 57 TEPUS David SLO Husaberg Enduro Sport Maribor 4:51.30 (6) 2:30.27 (4) 4:40.37 (5) 2:30.29 (5) 4:50.46 (6) 2:32.43 (3) 21:55.12 2:02.83

6 31 RANT Janez SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 5:04.67 (8) 2:40.83 (9) 4:59.22 (7) 2:37.28 (7) 4:55.06 (7) 2:36.12 (6) 22:53.18 3:00.89

7 89 FERLINC Albert SLO KTM Enduro Sport Maribor 4:52.15 (7) 2:46.46 (10) 5:09.82 (10) 2:38.15 (8) 4:55.41 (8) 2:38.20 (7) 23:00.19 3:07.90

8 61 REHER Robert SLO KTM New Village Racing 5:13.13 (10) 2:39.08 (8) 5:06.40 (8) 2:42.50 (10) 5:08.17 (10) 2:42.55 (8) 23:31.83 3:39.54

9 51 POPOVIC Miso SLO Husqvarna ESM Maribor 5:07.17 (9) 2:35.31 (6) 4:56.08 (6) 2:35.87 (6) 4:43.49 (5) 2:41.83 (9) 2:00.00 24:39.75 4:47.46

DNF - CR4

40 TÓTH Barnabás HUN KTM 4:50.52 (5) 2:38.24 (7) 5:06.97 (9) 2:40.46 (9) 5:02.71 (9)
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RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank EN4 Rank CR4 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  Magyar Abszolút  

1 58 PETŐ Ádám HUN KTM 1WD 4:29.80 (3) 2:19.47 (1) 4:24.35 (1) 2:18.43 (1) 4:22.96 (1) 2:17.61 (1) 20:12.62

2 8 MARKÓ István HUN Suzuki Markó Motor SE 4:28.30 (1) 2:23.48 (3) 4:29.59 (3) 2:22.60 (3) 4:23.30 (2) 2:20.69 (3) 20:27.96 15.34

3 2 NÁDOR Tamás HUN Suzuki PMSE 4:31.82 (4) 2:21.31 (2) 4:32.01 (4) 2:21.92 (2) 4:28.73 (4) 2:20.22 (2) 20:36.01 23.39

4 10 BITTMANN Zsolt HUN KTM Real-Motorcentrum 4:29.30 (2) 2:31.11 (5) 4:29.48 (2) 2:28.92 (6) 4:24.55 (3) 2:28.31 (5) 20:51.67 39.05

5 52 ROYER Remi HUN KTM Arrabona MSE 4:34.23 (5) 2:28.51 (4) 4:33.59 (5) 2:28.26 (4) 4:33.76 (5) 2:34.28 (7) 21:12.63 1:00.01

6 50 JÁGER Norbert HUN KTM Érdi Motorsport 4:37.70 (6) 2:31.29 (6) 4:38.31 (6) 2:28.60 (5) 4:36.72 (6) 2:32.69 (6) 21:25.31 1:12.69

7 14 VASKA Kálmán HUN KTM Kanizsa MSE 4:53.97 (8) 2:32.10 (7) 4:45.17 (7) 2:29.38 (7) 4:51.50 (7) 2:27.14 (4) 21:59.26 1:46.64

DNF - CR4

40 TÓTH Barnabás HUN KTM 4:50.52 (7) 2:38.24 (8) 5:06.97 (8) 2:40.46 (8) 5:02.71 (8)
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RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  HUN Old Boy  

1 83 LIENDL Manfred AUT Yamaha Yamaha Klug Graz 4:19.79 (1) 2:21.83 (1) 4:15.18 (1) 2:21.29 (1) 13:18.09

2 200 TÓTH László HUN Yamaha 4:40.35 (6) 2:22.93 (2) 4:33.24 (3) 2:22.51 (2) 13:59.03 40.94

3 49 KOCEVAR Uros SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 4:36.14 (3) 2:29.36 (4) 4:32.64 (2) 2:26.20 (3) 14:04.34 46.25

4 153 LUCADAMO Claudio ITA Honda 4:34.14 (2) 2:25.45 (3) 4:37.92 (4) 2:26.87 (4) 14:04.38 46.29

5 91 LAURENTIG Maurizio ITA Kawasaki MC Marzano 4:40.01 (4) 2:30.73 (5) 4:38.55 (5) 2:28.99 (5) 14:18.28 1:00.19

6 207 NAGY Péter HUN KTM 4:40.12 (5) 2:34.10 (6) 4:39.08 (6) 2:33.32 (7) 14:26.62 1:08.53

7 241 RIGÓ János HUN KTM 1WD 4:49.31 (7) 2:40.39 (12) 4:53.11 (7) 2:36.97 (8) 14:59.78 1:41.69

8 96 WURITSCH Hans AUT KTM Knopper 4:55.08 (9) 2:39.53 (10) 4:55.71 (9) 2:37.35 (9) 15:07.67 1:49.58

9 98 WURITSCH Kurt AUT KTM MSC Klapfenstein 5:01.33 (12) 2:38.39 (9) 4:58.31 (10) 2:38.31 (10) 15:16.34 1:58.25

10 267 KNÖCHL Franz AUT KTM Enduromenac 5:07.37 (14) 2:37.55 (8) 5:00.33 (11) 2:33.31 (6) 15:18.56 2:00.47

11 109 KLANCNIK Franco ITA Husqvarna Moto Club Trieste 4:53.97 (8) 2:54.49 (18) 4:53.60 (8) 2:39.42 (11) 15:21.48 2:03.39

12 209 HORVÁTH János HUN KTM Ácsi Kinizsi 5:05.00 (13) 2:35.97 (7) 5:04.29 (14) 2:41.96 (13) 15:27.22 2:09.13

13 100 SATTLECKER Stefan AUT KTM MSC Mattighofen 4:59.67 (11) 2:39.98 (11) 5:01.01 (12) 2:47.35 (17) 15:28.01 2:09.92

14 203 BRETTERKLIEBER Johann AUT Husaberg MRC Xtreme 11 4:56.66 (10) 2:43.41 (14) 5:06.90 (15) 2:42.47 (14) 15:29.44 2:11.35

15 132 SANDI Jeram SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 5:07.88 (15) 2:46.50 (15) 5:02.35 (13) 2:45.35 (16) 15:42.08 2:23.99

16 107 HIEBL Kurt AUT KTM 5:09.70 (16) 2:48.40 (16) 5:09.32 (17) 2:44.43 (15) 15:51.85 2:33.76

17 120 KORENIKA Franco ITA Husqvarna Moto Club Trieste 5:23.42 (18) 2:43.19 (13) 5:08.24 (16) 2:41.73 (12) 15:56.58 2:38.49

18 215 NÁDOR Lajos HUN Suzuki PMSE 5:25.76 (20) 2:50.74 (17) 5:20.02 (19) 2:49.26 (18) 16:25.78 3:07.69

19 235 SCHABAUER Thomas AUT Beta Enduro Maniacs 5:23.35 (17) 2:56.40 (19) 5:12.93 (18) 2:56.40 (20) 16:29.08 3:10.99

20 210 JÁSZ András HUN KTM 1WD 5:23.85 (19) 3:02.74 (21) 5:31.19 (20) 2:49.53 (19) 16:47.31 3:29.22

21 71 KLEMENCIC Darko SLO Yamaha Enduro Sport Maribor 5:35.10 (22) 3:11.02 (23) 5:47.49 (21) 3:02.08 (21) 2:00.00 19:35.69 6:17.60

DNF - CR3

149 PENTASSUGLIA Gianluca ITA KTM MCT Motoclub Trieste 5:30.00 (21) 3:06.03 (22) 6:00.07 (23)

204 KNASS Gerhard AUT KTM MRC Xtreme 11 5:51.85 (23) 2:58.44 (20) 5:55.98 (22)
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RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  HUN 2.o.  

1 306 SCHLAF Stefan AUT KTM MSFP 4:46.23 (3) 2:28.86 (1) 4:37.16 (1) 2:26.47 (1) 14:18.72

2 410 TURICZKI Tibor HUN KTM Motomax 4:40.33 (1) 2:31.94 (2) 4:42.41 (3) 2:34.72 (4) 14:29.40 10.68

3 350 KEMENCZEI Ádám HUN KTM Váci Naszály SE 4:40.60 (2) 2:32.10 (3) 4:42.97 (4) 2:34.48 (3) 14:30.15 11.43

4 379 TICHI János HUN Suzuki Arrabona MSE 4:48.72 (4) 2:36.25 (6) 4:42.15 (2) 2:35.54 (5) 14:42.66 23.94

5 303 PUSKÁS József HUN KTM Váci Naszály SE 4:51.28 (7) 2:35.17 (4) 4:50.63 (7) 2:34.13 (2) 14:51.21 32.49

6 301 KERTICS Szilárd HUN KTM Arrabona MSE 4:50.94 (6) 2:35.32 (5) 4:47.67 (5) 2:37.77 (8) 14:51.70 32.98

7 334 NYÍRI Zoltán HUN KTM Motomax 4:50.43 (5) 2:38.77 (9) 4:48.93 (6) 2:38.60 (12) 14:56.73 38.01

8 361 SEBESTYÉN Zsolt HUN KTM 4:57.19 (10) 2:38.24 (8) 4:57.29 (9) 2:36.05 (6) 15:08.77 50.05

9 310 GERENDÁS Szabolcs HUN Husaberg Motomax 4:57.32 (11) 2:39.06 (11) 4:56.34 (8) 2:38.17 (9) 15:10.89 52.17

10 304 MIKSI Péter HUN KTM Délkonstrukt SE 4:53.28 (8) 2:36.48 (7) 5:12.33 (13) 2:36.45 (7) 15:18.54 59.82

11 349 GÖRGÉNYI Mihály HUN KTM Váci Naszály SE 4:58.06 (12) 2:44.35 (14) 4:58.82 (10) 2:40.86 (14) 15:22.09 1:03.37

12 315 TAMÁS Péter HUN Gas Gas ÉMR 5:03.44 (13) 2:39.28 (12) 5:01.30 (11) 2:40.04 (13) 15:24.06 1:05.34

13 322 FRANKÓ Barnabás HUN Husqvarna Délkonstrukt SE 4:54.54 (9) 2:39.01 (10) 5:13.80 (14) 2:38.57 (11) 15:25.92 1:07.20

14 168 BOEHM Jonathan AUT KTM MSC Mattighofen 5:06.36 (14) 2:40.21 (13) 5:06.43 (12) 2:38.25 (10) 15:31.25 1:12.53

15 116 SPREITZERGRABNER Richard AUT Husaberg Zauberberg Racing Team 5:29.67 (16) 2:50.02 (15) 5:19.26 (15) 2:48.56 (15) 16:27.51 2:08.79

16 405 LAKATOS Tibor HUN KTM Arrabona MSE 5:20.42 (15) 2:54.37 (16) 5:28.21 (16) 2:55.39 (16) 16:38.39 2:19.67

DNF - EN2

332 BUCHVALD János HUN KTM
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1 925 RAPP Csaba HUN KTM SeBaQ 4:32.28 (1) 2:24.09 (2) 4:33.10 (3) 2:24.14 (1) 13:53.61

2 834 WIPPEL Christian AUT Honda Dieselschwestern 4:33.65 (2) 2:24.47 (3) 4:30.65 (1) 2:25.38 (3) 13:54.15 0.54

3 846 HIPPMANN Norbert AUT Beta entouroshop.at 4:36.46 (3) 2:27.38 (4) 4:37.38 (5) 2:24.29 (2) 14:05.51 11.90

4 832 BRETTERKLIEBER Andreas AUT Husaberg MRC Xtreme 11 4:38.39 (4) 2:27.98 (5) 4:36.74 (4) 2:27.45 (4) 14:10.56 16.95

5 893 SCHMOELZ Markus AUT Beta Bachner Racing 4:42.41 (8) 2:28.48 (7) 4:31.10 (2) 2:28.85 (5) 14:10.84 17.23

6 860 HANICH Zalán HUN KTM 4:38.52 (5) 2:30.90 (10) 4:39.00 (7) 2:30.93 (8) 14:19.35 25.74

7 894 WAIDHOFER Harald AUT Husaberg Bachner Racing 4:41.48 (7) 2:31.91 (11) 4:37.66 (6) 2:30.54 (7) 14:21.59 27.98

8 855 MÜLLER Christian AUT Yamaha Moto Pitkan 4:50.98 (17) 2:30.82 (9) 4:42.68 (9) 2:29.27 (6) 14:33.75 40.14

9 833 BRETTERKLIEBER Manfred AUT Husaberg MRC Xtreme 11 4:41.25 (6) 2:38.87 (24) 4:41.93 (8) 2:37.06 (17) 14:39.11 45.50

10 812 FREYLER Peter AUT KTM 4:45.49 (10) 2:36.56 (19) 4:43.69 (10) 2:36.09 (15) 14:41.83 48.22

11 854 GOLOB Hans-Christian AUT Suzuki Moto Pitkan 4:46.58 (12) 2:28.91 (8) 4:49.99 (15) 2:36.48 (16) 14:41.96 48.35

12 930 FORRÓ Tamás HUN KTM 4:58.93 (22) 2:32.29 (12) 4:50.17 (16) 2:32.79 (9) 14:54.18 1:00.57

13 928 KÓSA Roland HUN KTM 4:52.40 (18) 2:34.71 (16) 4:52.77 (19) 2:35.56 (13) 14:55.44 1:01.83

14 929 KOSZÉJ László Tamás HUN KTM SeBaQ 4:47.94 (13) 2:34.53 (15) 4:57.87 (24) 2:35.29 (11) 14:55.63 1:02.02

15 913 GANYU István HUN KTM 4:53.01 (19) 2:40.64 (26) 4:55.64 (21) 2:37.30 (18) 15:06.59 1:12.98

16 843 HREBENDA Sepp AUT Yamaha 4:59.29 (24) 2:42.88 (34) 4:48.86 (14) 2:40.35 (21) 15:11.38 1:17.77

17 926 NAGY László HUN KTM 5:04.75 (29) 2:35.66 (18) 4:59.44 (26) 2:35.93 (14) 15:15.78 1:22.17

18 613 GAMLER Manfred AUT Sherco Enduro Graz 5:06.64 (33) 2:35.21 (17) 4:58.75 (25) 2:35.37 (12) 15:15.97 1:22.36

19 661 ERHART Hans-Jürgen AUT KTM 4:57.54 (21) 2:40.91 (28) 4:56.50 (22) 2:48.38 (33) 15:23.33 1:29.72

20 264 HERMANN Henrik HUN KTM Motomax 5:02.11 (27) 2:43.09 (35) 5:03.10 (30) 2:40.28 (20) 15:28.58 1:34.97

21 939 BÍRÓ Zoltán HUN Suzuki SeBaQ 5:06.37 (31) 2:41.77 (29) 5:04.45 (31) 2:42.14 (22) 15:34.73 1:41.12

22 681 MAUTHNER Robert AUT KTM MRC Xtreme 11 5:02.95 (28) 2:40.68 (27) 5:05.60 (32) 2:47.79 (31) 15:37.02 1:43.41

23 941 MOLNÁR Szabolcs HUN Yamaha 5:07.02 (34) 2:43.16 (36) 5:01.68 (29) 2:45.74 (24) 15:37.60 1:43.99

24 687 BAUER Walter AUT Beta Kaolinwerk 4:44.40 (9) 2:33.97 (14) 4:47.45 (13) 2:34.92 (49) 1:00.00 15:40.74 1:47.13

25 658 KNOPPER Günter AUT KTM Racingteam Knopper 5:12.08 (40) 2:42.50 (32) 5:00.34 (27) 2:46.34 (27) 15:41.26 1:47.65

26 942 KISS Szabolcs HUN Suzuki 5:06.41 (32) 2:43.17 (37) 5:08.23 (38) 2:46.97 (29) 15:44.78 1:51.17

27 875 KUBIK Richárd HUN KTM 5:09.61 (36) 2:42.84 (33) 5:06.74 (36) 2:46.28 (26) 15:45.47 1:51.86

28 892 LEDWINKA Harald AUT KTM 5:04.78 (30) 2:45.10 (41) 5:15.56 (45) 2:49.19 (34) 15:54.63 2:01.02

29 940 BRUNNER Krisztián HUN Suzuki 5:22.29 (55) 2:37.44 (21) 5:21.18 (49) 2:34.21 (10) 15:55.12 2:01.51

30 654 HORVÁTH József HUN Suzuki Váci Naszály SE 5:17.81 (47) 2:43.72 (38) 5:10.23 (41) 2:43.78 (23) 15:55.54 2:01.93

31 616 SCHOLZ Michael AUT HM Moto 5:10.43 (37) 2:42.13 (31) 5:11.13 (42) 2:52.56 (38) 15:56.25 2:02.64

32 809 VAJDA Tamás HUN KTM 5:12.86 (42) 2:53.18 (53) 5:05.63 (33) 2:51.24 (36) 16:02.91 2:09.30

33 601 HARSÁNYI Tamás HUN Honda Farkas SE 4:56.54 (20) 2:37.89 (22) 4:53.94 (20) 2:36.29 (50) 1:00.00 16:04.66 2:11.05

34 858 OSWALD Albert AUT Husqvarna Klöckl Racing Team 5:22.10 (54) 2:43.90 (40) 5:16.47 (47) 2:45.88 (25) 16:08.35 2:14.74

35 600 LASSÚ Norbert HUN KTM 1WD 5:18.86 (48) 3:02.95 (72) 5:08.75 (39) 2:39.84 (19) 16:10.40 2:16.79

36 857 OSWALD Thomas AUT KTM Klöckl Racing Team 5:09.06 (35) 2:53.70 (55) 5:23.00 (50) 2:47.88 (32) 16:13.64 2:20.03
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37 801 ZÖLDERDŐ Dávid HUN KTM Arrabona MSE 5:20.35 (50) 2:54.35 (58) 5:24.82 (52) 2:46.44 (28) 16:25.96 2:32.35

38 943 GYALLAI Norbert HUN KTM 5:25.56 (58) 2:45.16 (42) 5:29.68 (56) 2:47.09 (30) 16:27.49 2:33.88

39 644 REINBACHER Ernst AUT Gas Gas MRC Ligist 5:13.35 (43) 2:56.71 (63) 5:32.82 (59) 2:55.07 (40) 16:37.95 2:44.34

40 850 KREMSER Markus AUT MRC Styria 5:14.96 (45) 2:58.51 (65) 5:30.68 (57) 2:56.85 (43) 16:41.00 2:47.39

41 829 WEINMANN Thomas AUT KTM Waldesruh 4:49.06 (15) 2:33.87 (13) 4:45.72 (11) 2:33.27 (53) 2:00.00 16:41.92 2:48.31

42 302 GRABENHOFER Stephan AUT Beta Enduro Maniacs 5:21.70 (52) 2:49.28 (47) 5:42.30 (68) 2:50.76 (35) 16:44.04 2:50.43

43 845 HANL Christoph AUT Gas Gas 5:33.95 (68) 2:53.44 (54) 5:20.17 (48) 2:57.82 (44) 16:45.38 2:51.77

44 938 LŐCZI Gábor HUN KTM 5:26.76 (60) 2:56.83 (64) 5:26.23 (54) 2:56.22 (42) 16:46.04 2:52.43

45 936 PALKÓ Zoltán HUN Honda 5:22.84 (56) 2:47.88 (45) 5:47.46 (70) 2:51.24 (36) 16:49.42 2:55.81

46 851 RUMPF Günter AUT KTM MRC Styria 5:35.98 (70) 2:55.71 (59) 5:25.24 (53) 2:52.92 (39) 16:49.85 2:56.24

47 907 HÖLLER Rudolf AUT KTM MRC Ligist 5:29.37 (63) 2:54.04 (56) 5:31.23 (58) 2:55.37 (41) 16:50.01 2:56.40

48 808 SIMON Attila HUN KTM 5:36.13 (71) 2:56.61 (60) 5:36.19 (62) 2:58.89 (46) 17:07.82 3:14.21

49 680 PREGLAN Helmut AUT KTM MRC Xtreme 11 5:31.81 (67) 2:59.53 (67) 5:37.05 (63) 3:06.21 (48) 17:14.60 3:20.99

50 666 BRUCKNER Andreas AUT KTM Leguan Tattoo 5:47.00 (78) 2:56.66 (62) 5:34.27 (61) 2:57.97 (45) 17:15.90 3:22.29

51 645 JESERNIK Rene AUT KTM Enduro Graz 5:00.21 (25) 2:45.98 (44) 4:57.69 (23) 2:43.04 (54) 2:00.00 17:26.92 3:33.31

52 838 SCHMID Mario AUT KTM MRC Styria 5:52.74 (80) 3:01.66 (70) 5:58.47 (72) 3:05.77 (47) 17:58.64 4:05.03

53 903 JÁGER István HUN KTM 5:27.32 (61) 2:52.76 (52) 5:15.78 (46) 2:44.57 (55) 2:00.00 18:20.43 4:26.82

54 608 JOMBACH László HUN KTM Érdi Motorsport Racing 5:30.30 (64) 2:52.30 (51) 5:44.18 (69) 2:55.52 (56) 2:00.00 19:02.30 5:08.69

55 905 VASEK Karl AUT KTM ATC Racing 5:55.65 (82) 3:07.79 (77) 6:15.78 (77) 3:07.12 (51) 1:00.00 19:26.34 5:32.73

56 937 CSOKONAI Balázs HUN Suzuki 5:28.47 (62) 3:06.55 (75) 5:34.20 (60) 3:44.41 (57) 2:00.00 19:53.63 6:00.02

57 807 SZABÓ Béla HUN KTM Arrabona MSE 6:15.17 (87) 3:13.43 (81) 6:15.23 (76) 3:10.65 (52) 1:00.00 19:54.48 6:00.87

58 912 TIKAS Benjamin HUN Honda 5:14.22 (44) 3:02.08 (71) 5:05.73 (35) 3:07.99 (59) 4:00.00 20:30.02 6:36.41

59 904 LICKL Gerhard AUT TM-Racing MRC Styria 5:11.04 (39) 2:39.99 (25) 5:07.92 (37) 2:39.33 (60) 5:00.00 20:38.28 6:44.67

60 910 SCHMIEDER Rainer AUT KTM 5:46.24 (77) 2:56.62 (61) 6:00.13 (73) 2:55.39 (58) 3:00.00 20:38.38 6:44.77

61 673 PÖLZELBAUER Franz AUT Beta Enduro Maniacs 5:19.14 (49) 2:41.81 (30) 5:14.56 (43) 2:51.28 (61) 5:00.00 21:06.79 7:13.18

62 672 GRILL Johann AUT KTM 5:44.45 (75) 3:07.14 (76) 5:55.89 (71) 3:08.76 (62) 5:00.00 22:56.24 9:02.63

63 902 ISTENES Ferenc HUN Suzuki 5:49.85 (79) 3:26.94 (87) 6:01.38 (74) 3:12.00 (63) 6:00.00 24:30.17 10:36.56

64 922 JUSZTUSZ Dávid HUN Suzuki Nagykanizsa 4:48.76 (14) 2:20.19 (1) 4:52.18 (18) 2:20.70 (66) 12:00.00 26:21.83 12:28.22

65 825 MERKL László HUN KTM 5:36.94 (72) 3:13.95 (82) 6:18.37 (78) 3:17.68 (64) 8:00.00 26:26.94 12:33.33

66 839 RIEDLER Karl Werner AUT KTM MRC Styria 5:30.55 (65) 2:51.25 (50) 5:38.97 (65) 2:56.15 (65) 11:00.00 27:56.92 14:03.31

67 618 ENGELMAYER Martin AUT KTM DRT-Rust-Racing 5:00.30 (26) 3:19.73 (83) 5:01.56 (28) 2:39.43 (68) 13:00.00 29:01.02 15:07.41

68 646 BAECK Sascha-Alexander AUT Husaberg MRC Ligist 5:12.78 (41) 2:50.10 (48) 5:09.38 (40) 2:49.94 (69) 14:00.00 30:02.20 16:08.59

69 906 STUMMER Johann AUT Yamaha 6:11.02 (86) 3:24.59 (85) 6:34.29 (80) 3:34.33 (67) 11:00.00 30:44.23 16:50.62

70 606 DALLOS Andor HUN KTM 1WD 4:59.10 (23) 2:43.86 (39) 5:14.97 (44) 2:38.16 (70) 26:00.00 41:36.09 27:42.48

71 890 SOELS Ewald AUT KTM Enduro Graz 5:37.55 (73) 3:04.07 (73) 5:29.02 (55) 3:07.55 (71) 27:00.00 44:18.19 30:24.58

72 830 BINDER-KRIEGLSTEIN Franz AUT KTM 6:03.13 (83) 3:10.93 (80) 6:32.01 (79) 3:15.94 (72) 27:00.00 46:02.01 32:08.40

73 842 LORBEK Leon AUT Yamaha Pletenka 5:22.01 (53) 2:48.57 (46) 5:24.48 (51) 2:45.28 (73) 32:00.00 48:20.34 34:26.73

74 849 SCHWAIGHOFER Alfred AUT Husaberg Enduro Graz 5:20.79 (51) 2:50.73 (49) 5:40.19 (67) 2:54.40 (74) 51:00.00 1h07:46.11 53:52.50

75 859 KRATZER Manfred AUT KTM 5:45.98 (76) 3:00.75 (68) 5:38.91 (64) 3:00.88 (75) 59:00.00 1h16:26.52 1h02:32.91
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény (módosított) / Final Results (modified)

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank Penalty Time Gap

DNF - EN2

640 MIKÓ Péter HUN Yamaha Markó Motor SE 3:31.08 (89)

862 HANICH Ferenc HUN KTM

935 MÁJER János HUN KTM

944 RAPATYI Balázs HUN Gas Gas

DNF - CR2

604 MAJOROS Ottó HUN Gas Gas Érdi Motorsport 5:15.70 (46)

DNF - EN3

659 FLATSCHILEK Gerald AUT KTM MSC Greifenbach 5:54.28 (81) 3:01.32 (69)

817 HIDVÉGI János HUN KTM 5:26.57 (59) 3:20.94 (84)

831 TRIEBL Wolfgang AUT KTM 5:34.31 (69) 2:54.09 (57)

847 DEL NEGRO Peter AUT KTM 5:42.05 (74) 2:59.04 (66)

848 PICHLER Stefan AUT Gas Gas 6:25.90 (88) 3:29.61 (88)

852 PICHLER Franz AUT KTM 5:23.13 (57) 2:45.91 (43)

891 OFTNER Michael AUT Husaberg 6:28.83 (89) 3:25.18 (86)

993 SELLER Mihály HUN KTM 6:06.97 (84) 3:09.76 (79)

DNF - CR3

670 RIEGER Gerhard AUT Beta Enduro Maniacs 6:08.68 (85) 3:08.15 (78) 6:08.34 (75)

DSQ - CR3

273 KALINCSÁK László HUN Suzuki Real-Motorcentrum 5:10.70 (38) 2:36.78 (20) 4:52.17 (17)

611 NAGY Martin HUN KTM Érdi RMSE 4:49.77 (16) 2:28.21 (6) 5:05.66 (34)

816 PENTZ András HUN Yamaha 4:46.09 (11) 2:38.25 (23) 4:46.07 (12)

818 SZANISZLÓ Szilárd HUN KTM 5:31.79 (66) 3:05.33 (74) 5:39.20 (66)

Kizárások indoka:

#273, #816, #818: IE kihagyása

#611: sisak nélkül hajtott be az IE-re
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény (módosított) / Final Results (modified)

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  3.o. - Hobby Open  

1 264 HERMANN Henrik HUN KTM Motomax 5:02.11 (4) 2:43.09 (4) 5:03.10 (2) 2:40.28 (2) 15:28.58

2 681 MAUTHNER Robert AUT KTM MRC Xtreme 11 5:02.95 (5) 2:40.68 (3) 5:05.60 (3) 2:47.79 (4) 15:37.02 8.44

3 654 HORVÁTH József HUN Suzuki Váci Naszály SE 5:17.81 (7) 2:43.72 (5) 5:10.23 (6) 2:43.78 (3) 15:55.54 26.96

4 601 HARSÁNYI Tamás HUN Honda Farkas SE 4:56.54 (2) 2:37.89 (2) 4:53.94 (1) 2:36.29 (7) 1:00.00 16:04.66 36.08

5 600 LASSÚ Norbert HUN KTM 1WD 5:18.86 (8) 3:02.95 (10) 5:08.75 (5) 2:39.84 (1) 16:10.40 41.82

6 302 GRABENHOFER Stephan AUT Beta Enduro Maniacs 5:21.70 (9) 2:49.28 (7) 5:42.30 (9) 2:50.76 (5) 16:44.04 1:15.46

7 680 PREGLAN Helmut AUT KTM MRC Xtreme 11 5:31.81 (11) 2:59.53 (9) 5:37.05 (8) 3:06.21 (6) 17:14.60 1:46.02

8 608 JOMBACH László HUN KTM Érdi Motorsport Racing 5:30.30 (10) 2:52.30 (8) 5:44.18 (10) 2:55.52 (8) 2:00.00 19:02.30 3:33.72

9 606 DALLOS Andor HUN KTM 1WD 4:59.10 (3) 2:43.86 (6) 5:14.97 (7) 2:38.16 (9) 26:00.00 41:36.09 26:07.51

DNF - EN2

640 MIKÓ Péter HUN Yamaha Markó Motor SE 3:31.08 (11)

DNF - CR2

604 MAJOROS Ottó HUN Gas Gas Érdi Motorsport 5:15.70 (6)

DSQ - CR3

611 NAGY Martin HUN KTM Érdi RMSE 4:49.77 (1) 2:28.21 (1) 5:05.66 (4)

  3.o. - Napi Licence  

1 925 RAPP Csaba HUN KTM SeBaQ 4:32.28 (1) 2:24.09 (2) 4:33.10 (3) 2:24.14 (1) 13:53.61

2 834 WIPPEL Christian AUT Honda Dieselschwestern 4:33.65 (2) 2:24.47 (3) 4:30.65 (1) 2:25.38 (3) 13:54.15 0.54

3 846 HIPPMANN Norbert AUT Beta entouroshop.at 4:36.46 (3) 2:27.38 (4) 4:37.38 (5) 2:24.29 (2) 14:05.51 11.90

4 832 BRETTERKLIEBER Andreas AUT Husaberg MRC Xtreme 11 4:38.39 (4) 2:27.98 (5) 4:36.74 (4) 2:27.45 (4) 14:10.56 16.95

5 893 SCHMOELZ Markus AUT Beta Bachner Racing 4:42.41 (8) 2:28.48 (6) 4:31.10 (2) 2:28.85 (5) 14:10.84 17.23

6 860 HANICH Zalán HUN KTM 4:38.52 (5) 2:30.90 (9) 4:39.00 (7) 2:30.93 (8) 14:19.35 25.74

7 894 WAIDHOFER Harald AUT Husaberg Bachner Racing 4:41.48 (7) 2:31.91 (10) 4:37.66 (6) 2:30.54 (7) 14:21.59 27.98

8 855 MÜLLER Christian AUT Yamaha Moto Pitkan 4:50.98 (16) 2:30.82 (8) 4:42.68 (9) 2:29.27 (6) 14:33.75 40.14

9 833 BRETTERKLIEBER Manfred AUT Husaberg MRC Xtreme 11 4:41.25 (6) 2:38.87 (22) 4:41.93 (8) 2:37.06 (17) 14:39.11 45.50

10 812 FREYLER Peter AUT KTM 4:45.49 (10) 2:36.56 (18) 4:43.69 (10) 2:36.09 (15) 14:41.83 48.22

11 854 GOLOB Hans-Christian AUT Suzuki Moto Pitkan 4:46.58 (12) 2:28.91 (7) 4:49.99 (15) 2:36.48 (16) 14:41.96 48.35

12 930 FORRÓ Tamás HUN KTM 4:58.93 (20) 2:32.29 (11) 4:50.17 (16) 2:32.79 (9) 14:54.18 1:00.57
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény (módosított) / Final Results (modified)
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RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank Penalty Time Gap

13 928 KÓSA Roland HUN KTM 4:52.40 (17) 2:34.71 (15) 4:52.77 (19) 2:35.56 (13) 14:55.44 1:01.83

14 929 KOSZÉJ László Tamás HUN KTM SeBaQ 4:47.94 (13) 2:34.53 (14) 4:57.87 (23) 2:35.29 (11) 14:55.63 1:02.02

15 913 GANYU István HUN KTM 4:53.01 (18) 2:40.64 (24) 4:55.64 (20) 2:37.30 (18) 15:06.59 1:12.98

16 843 HREBENDA Sepp AUT Yamaha 4:59.29 (21) 2:42.88 (31) 4:48.86 (14) 2:40.35 (19) 15:11.38 1:17.77

17 926 NAGY László HUN KTM 5:04.75 (24) 2:35.66 (17) 4:59.44 (25) 2:35.93 (14) 15:15.78 1:22.17

18 613 GAMLER Manfred AUT Sherco Enduro Graz 5:06.64 (28) 2:35.21 (16) 4:58.75 (24) 2:35.37 (12) 15:15.97 1:22.36

19 661 ERHART Hans-Jürgen AUT KTM 4:57.54 (19) 2:40.91 (25) 4:56.50 (21) 2:48.38 (29) 15:23.33 1:29.72

20 939 BÍRÓ Zoltán HUN Suzuki SeBaQ 5:06.37 (26) 2:41.77 (26) 5:04.45 (29) 2:42.14 (20) 15:34.73 1:41.12

21 941 MOLNÁR Szabolcs HUN Yamaha 5:07.02 (29) 2:43.16 (32) 5:01.68 (28) 2:45.74 (21) 15:37.60 1:43.99

22 687 BAUER Walter AUT Beta Kaolinwerk 4:44.40 (9) 2:33.97 (13) 4:47.45 (13) 2:34.92 (43) 1:00.00 15:40.74 1:47.13

23 658 KNOPPER Günter AUT KTM Racingteam Knopper 5:12.08 (35) 2:42.50 (29) 5:00.34 (26) 2:46.34 (24) 15:41.26 1:47.65

24 942 KISS Szabolcs HUN Suzuki 5:06.41 (27) 2:43.17 (33) 5:08.23 (34) 2:46.97 (26) 15:44.78 1:51.17

25 875 KUBIK Richárd HUN KTM 5:09.61 (31) 2:42.84 (30) 5:06.74 (32) 2:46.28 (23) 15:45.47 1:51.86

26 892 LEDWINKA Harald AUT KTM 5:04.78 (25) 2:45.10 (35) 5:15.56 (38) 2:49.19 (30) 15:54.63 2:01.02

27 940 BRUNNER Krisztián HUN Suzuki 5:22.29 (46) 2:37.44 (20) 5:21.18 (42) 2:34.21 (10) 15:55.12 2:01.51

28 616 SCHOLZ Michael AUT HM Moto 5:10.43 (32) 2:42.13 (28) 5:11.13 (36) 2:52.56 (33) 15:56.25 2:02.64

29 809 VAJDA Tamás HUN KTM 5:12.86 (37) 2:53.18 (45) 5:05.63 (30) 2:51.24 (31) 16:02.91 2:09.30

30 858 OSWALD Albert AUT Husqvarna Klöckl Racing Team 5:22.10 (45) 2:43.90 (34) 5:16.47 (40) 2:45.88 (22) 16:08.35 2:14.74

31 857 OSWALD Thomas AUT KTM Klöckl Racing Team 5:09.06 (30) 2:53.70 (47) 5:23.00 (43) 2:47.88 (28) 16:13.64 2:20.03

32 801 ZÖLDERDŐ Dávid HUN KTM Arrabona MSE 5:20.35 (42) 2:54.35 (50) 5:24.82 (45) 2:46.44 (25) 16:25.96 2:32.35

33 943 GYALLAI Norbert HUN KTM 5:25.56 (49) 2:45.16 (36) 5:29.68 (49) 2:47.09 (27) 16:27.49 2:33.88

34 644 REINBACHER Ernst AUT Gas Gas MRC Ligist 5:13.35 (38) 2:56.71 (55) 5:32.82 (52) 2:55.07 (35) 16:37.95 2:44.34

35 850 KREMSER Markus AUT MRC Styria 5:14.96 (40) 2:58.51 (57) 5:30.68 (50) 2:56.85 (38) 16:41.00 2:47.39

36 829 WEINMANN Thomas AUT KTM Waldesruh 4:49.06 (15) 2:33.87 (12) 4:45.72 (11) 2:33.27 (46) 2:00.00 16:41.92 2:48.31

37 845 HANL Christoph AUT Gas Gas 5:33.95 (57) 2:53.44 (46) 5:20.17 (41) 2:57.82 (39) 16:45.38 2:51.77

38 938 LŐCZI Gábor HUN KTM 5:26.76 (51) 2:56.83 (56) 5:26.23 (47) 2:56.22 (37) 16:46.04 2:52.43

39 936 PALKÓ Zoltán HUN Honda 5:22.84 (47) 2:47.88 (39) 5:47.46 (60) 2:51.24 (31) 16:49.42 2:55.81

40 851 RUMPF Günter AUT KTM MRC Styria 5:35.98 (59) 2:55.71 (51) 5:25.24 (46) 2:52.92 (34) 16:49.85 2:56.24

41 907 HÖLLER Rudolf AUT KTM MRC Ligist 5:29.37 (54) 2:54.04 (48) 5:31.23 (51) 2:55.37 (36) 16:50.01 2:56.40

42 808 SIMON Attila HUN KTM 5:36.13 (60) 2:56.61 (52) 5:36.19 (55) 2:58.89 (41) 17:07.82 3:14.21

43 666 BRUCKNER Andreas AUT KTM Leguan Tattoo 5:47.00 (67) 2:56.66 (54) 5:34.27 (54) 2:57.97 (40) 17:15.90 3:22.29

44 645 JESERNIK Rene AUT KTM Enduro Graz 5:00.21 (22) 2:45.98 (38) 4:57.69 (22) 2:43.04 (47) 2:00.00 17:26.92 3:33.31

45 838 SCHMID Mario AUT KTM MRC Styria 5:52.74 (69) 3:01.66 (61) 5:58.47 (62) 3:05.77 (42) 17:58.64 4:05.03

46 903 JÁGER István HUN KTM 5:27.32 (52) 2:52.76 (44) 5:15.78 (39) 2:44.57 (48) 2:00.00 18:20.43 4:26.82

47 905 VASEK Karl AUT KTM ATC Racing 5:55.65 (71) 3:07.79 (67) 6:15.78 (67) 3:07.12 (44) 1:00.00 19:26.34 5:32.73

48 937 CSOKONAI Balázs HUN Suzuki 5:28.47 (53) 3:06.55 (65) 5:34.20 (53) 3:44.41 (49) 2:00.00 19:53.63 6:00.02

49 807 SZABÓ Béla HUN KTM Arrabona MSE 6:15.17 (76) 3:13.43 (71) 6:15.23 (66) 3:10.65 (45) 1:00.00 19:54.48 6:00.87

50 912 TIKAS Benjamin HUN Honda 5:14.22 (39) 3:02.08 (62) 5:05.73 (31) 3:07.99 (51) 4:00.00 20:30.02 6:36.41

51 904 LICKL Gerhard AUT TM-Racing MRC Styria 5:11.04 (34) 2:39.99 (23) 5:07.92 (33) 2:39.33 (52) 5:00.00 20:38.28 6:44.67

52 910 SCHMIEDER Rainer AUT KTM 5:46.24 (66) 2:56.62 (53) 6:00.13 (63) 2:55.39 (50) 3:00.00 20:38.38 6:44.77
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RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank Penalty Time Gap

53 673 PÖLZELBAUER Franz AUT Beta Enduro Maniacs 5:19.14 (41) 2:41.81 (27) 5:14.56 (37) 2:51.28 (53) 5:00.00 21:06.79 7:13.18

54 672 GRILL Johann AUT KTM 5:44.45 (64) 3:07.14 (66) 5:55.89 (61) 3:08.76 (54) 5:00.00 22:56.24 9:02.63

55 902 ISTENES Ferenc HUN Suzuki 5:49.85 (68) 3:26.94 (77) 6:01.38 (64) 3:12.00 (55) 6:00.00 24:30.17 10:36.56

56 922 JUSZTUSZ Dávid HUN Suzuki Nagykanizsa 4:48.76 (14) 2:20.19 (1) 4:52.18 (18) 2:20.70 (58) 12:00.00 26:21.83 12:28.22

57 825 MERKL László HUN KTM 5:36.94 (61) 3:13.95 (72) 6:18.37 (68) 3:17.68 (56) 8:00.00 26:26.94 12:33.33

58 839 RIEDLER Karl Werner AUT KTM MRC Styria 5:30.55 (55) 2:51.25 (43) 5:38.97 (57) 2:56.15 (57) 11:00.00 27:56.92 14:03.31

59 618 ENGELMAYER Martin AUT KTM DRT-Rust-Racing 5:00.30 (23) 3:19.73 (73) 5:01.56 (27) 2:39.43 (60) 13:00.00 29:01.02 15:07.41

60 646 BAECK Sascha-Alexander AUT Husaberg MRC Ligist 5:12.78 (36) 2:50.10 (41) 5:09.38 (35) 2:49.94 (61) 14:00.00 30:02.20 16:08.59

61 906 STUMMER Johann AUT Yamaha 6:11.02 (75) 3:24.59 (75) 6:34.29 (70) 3:34.33 (59) 11:00.00 30:44.23 16:50.62

62 890 SOELS Ewald AUT KTM Enduro Graz 5:37.55 (62) 3:04.07 (63) 5:29.02 (48) 3:07.55 (62) 27:00.00 44:18.19 30:24.58

63 830 BINDER-KRIEGLSTEIN Franz AUT KTM 6:03.13 (72) 3:10.93 (70) 6:32.01 (69) 3:15.94 (63) 27:00.00 46:02.01 32:08.40

64 842 LORBEK Leon AUT Yamaha Pletenka 5:22.01 (44) 2:48.57 (40) 5:24.48 (44) 2:45.28 (64) 32:00.00 48:20.34 34:26.73

65 849 SCHWAIGHOFER Alfred AUT Husaberg Enduro Graz 5:20.79 (43) 2:50.73 (42) 5:40.19 (59) 2:54.40 (65) 51:00.00 1h07:46.11 53:52.50

66 859 KRATZER Manfred AUT KTM 5:45.98 (65) 3:00.75 (59) 5:38.91 (56) 3:00.88 (66) 59:00.00 1h16:26.52 1h02:32.91

DNF - EN2

862 HANICH Ferenc HUN KTM

935 MÁJER János HUN KTM

944 RAPATYI Balázs HUN Gas Gas

DNF - EN3

659 FLATSCHILEK Gerald AUT KTM MSC Greifenbach 5:54.28 (70) 3:01.32 (60)

817 HIDVÉGI János HUN KTM 5:26.57 (50) 3:20.94 (74)

831 TRIEBL Wolfgang AUT KTM 5:34.31 (58) 2:54.09 (49)

847 DEL NEGRO Peter AUT KTM 5:42.05 (63) 2:59.04 (58)

848 PICHLER Stefan AUT Gas Gas 6:25.90 (77) 3:29.61 (78)

852 PICHLER Franz AUT KTM 5:23.13 (48) 2:45.91 (37)

891 OFTNER Michael AUT Husaberg 6:28.83 (78) 3:25.18 (76)

993 SELLER Mihály HUN KTM 6:06.97 (73) 3:09.76 (69)

DNF - CR3

670 RIEGER Gerhard AUT Beta Enduro Maniacs 6:08.68 (74) 3:08.15 (68) 6:08.34 (65)

DSQ - CR3

273 KALINCSÁK László HUN Suzuki Real-Motorcentrum 5:10.70 (33) 2:36.78 (19) 4:52.17 (17)

816 PENTZ András HUN Yamaha 4:46.09 (11) 2:38.25 (21) 4:46.07 (12)

818 SZANISZLÓ Szilárd HUN KTM 5:31.79 (56) 3:05.33 (64) 5:39.20 (58)
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény (módosított) / Final Results (modified)

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  3.o. - SeBaQ Kupa  

1 939 BÍRÓ Zoltán HUN Suzuki SeBaQ 5:06.37 (1) 2:41.77 (2) 5:04.45 (2) 2:42.14 (2) 15:34.73

2 941 MOLNÁR Szabolcs HUN Yamaha 5:07.02 (3) 2:43.16 (3) 5:01.68 (1) 2:45.74 (3) 15:37.60 2.87

3 942 KISS Szabolcs HUN Suzuki 5:06.41 (2) 2:43.17 (4) 5:08.23 (3) 2:46.97 (4) 15:44.78 10.05

4 940 BRUNNER Krisztián HUN Suzuki 5:22.29 (4) 2:37.44 (1) 5:21.18 (4) 2:34.21 (1) 15:55.12 20.39

5 943 GYALLAI Norbert HUN KTM 5:25.56 (6) 2:45.16 (5) 5:29.68 (6) 2:47.09 (5) 16:27.49 52.76

6 938 LŐCZI Gábor HUN KTM 5:26.76 (7) 2:56.83 (7) 5:26.23 (5) 2:56.22 (7) 16:46.04 1:11.31

7 936 PALKÓ Zoltán HUN Honda 5:22.84 (5) 2:47.88 (6) 5:47.46 (8) 2:51.24 (6) 16:49.42 1:14.69

8 937 CSOKONAI Balázs HUN Suzuki 5:28.47 (8) 3:06.55 (8) 5:34.20 (7) 3:44.41 (8) 2:00.00 19:53.63 4:18.90

DNF - EN2

935 MÁJER János HUN KTM

944 RAPATYI Balázs HUN Gas Gas

Kizárások indoka:

#273, #816, #818: IE kihagyása

#611: sisak nélkül hajtott be az IE-re
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény / Final Results

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank EN4 Rank CR4 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  SLO DP E1  

1 44 PODVRATNIK Tomaz SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 5:54.45 (3) 2:36.10 (2) 4:49.48 (1) 2:34.74 (1) 4:49.05 (1) 2:34.62 (1) 23:18.44

DNF - CR3

7 SIMON Marcic SLO Husqvarna New Village Racing 4:45.32 (1) 2:28.14 (1) 5:17.62 (2)

DNF - CR4

111 LANGUS Joze SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 5:39.77 (2) 2:55.28 (3) 5:33.20 (3) 3:01.85 (2) 6:49.71 (2)

  SLO DP E2  

1 25 SPINDLER Miha SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 4:33.32 (1) 2:20.30 (1) 4:25.22 (1) 2:19.48 (1) 4:25.19 (1) 2:19.01 (1) 20:22.52

2 3 VRHOVC Ales SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 4:41.81 (4) 2:28.59 (3) 4:36.98 (2) 2:26.34 (2) 4:34.98 (2) 2:25.85 (2) 21:14.55 52.03

3 63 SVAJNCER BUTINAR Damijan SLO Husqvarna MK Enduro Sport Maribor 4:34.85 (2) 2:27.94 (2) 4:42.63 (4) 2:29.79 (4) 4:37.92 (4) 2:27.91 (3) 21:21.04 58.52

4 37 KNIFIC Gasper SLO Husqvarna Enduroklub Koper 4:38.05 (3) 2:31.66 (4) 4:37.42 (3) 2:29.77 (3) 4:35.60 (3) 2:30.45 (4) 21:22.95 1:00.43

5 27 PODOBNIK Toni SLO KTM AMD Radovljica 5:04.64 (5) 2:43.54 (5) 5:06.84 (5) 2:40.95 (5) 5:03.15 (5) 2:41.79 (5) 23:20.91 2:58.39

  SLO DP E3  

1 11 SELES Jaka SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 4:26.49 (1) 2:29.61 (1) 4:28.03 (1) 2:22.98 (1) 4:30.99 (1) 2:22.67 (1) 20:40.77

2 57 TEPUS David SLO Husaberg Enduro Sport Maribor 4:51.30 (2) 2:30.27 (2) 4:40.37 (2) 2:30.29 (2) 4:50.46 (3) 2:32.43 (2) 21:55.12 1:14.35

3 31 RANT Janez SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 5:04.67 (4) 2:40.83 (5) 4:59.22 (4) 2:37.28 (4) 4:55.06 (4) 2:36.12 (3) 22:53.18 2:12.41

4 89 FERLINC Albert SLO KTM Enduro Sport Maribor 4:52.15 (3) 2:46.46 (6) 5:09.82 (6) 2:38.15 (5) 4:55.41 (5) 2:38.20 (4) 23:00.19 2:19.42

5 61 REHER Robert SLO KTM New Village Racing 5:13.13 (6) 2:39.08 (4) 5:06.40 (5) 2:42.50 (6) 5:08.17 (6) 2:42.55 (5) 23:31.83 2:51.06

6 51 POPOVIC Miso SLO Husqvarna ESM Maribor 5:07.17 (5) 2:35.31 (3) 4:56.08 (3) 2:35.87 (3) 4:43.49 (2) 2:41.83 (6) 2:00.00 24:39.75 3:58.98
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény / Final Results

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  SLO DP Veteran  

1 49 KOCEVAR Uros SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 4:36.14 (1) 2:29.36 (1) 4:32.64 (1) 2:26.20 (1) 14:04.34

2 132 SANDI Jeram SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 5:07.88 (2) 2:46.50 (2) 5:02.35 (2) 2:45.35 (2) 15:42.08 1:37.74

3 71 KLEMENCIC Darko SLO Yamaha Enduro Sport Maribor 5:35.10 (3) 3:11.02 (3) 5:47.49 (3) 3:02.08 (3) 2:00.00 19:35.69 5:31.35
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény / Final Results

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank EN4 Rank CR4 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  AUT Pro  

1 22 PUDOR Bob AUT KTM Euromotors-Goldfren Team 4:10.89 (1) 2:13.52 (1) 4:11.06 (1) 2:15.03 (1) 4:03.37 (1) 2:14.70 (1) 19:08.57

2 53 SCHRANK Paul AUT KTM 2Rad Börse 4:19.19 (2) 2:20.79 (2) 4:16.06 (2) 2:19.80 (2) 4:18.39 (2) 2:18.06 (2) 19:52.29 43.72

3 133 ISAK Jürgen AUT Husaberg Enduro Junkies 4:52.41 (3) 2:33.33 (3) 4:47.88 (3) 2:30.86 (3) 4:45.47 (3) 2:31.36 (3) 22:01.31 2:52.74

4 66 KRUPTSCHAK Jürgen AUT Husaberg Enduro Austria 4:59.99 (4) 2:38.44 (4) 4:57.72 (4) 2:34.63 (4) 4:51.41 (4) 2:43.74 (4) 22:45.93 3:37.36

DNF - EN2

142 KODER Martin AUT Husaberg
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény / Final Results

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  AUT Amateur  

1 83 LIENDL Manfred AUT Yamaha Yamaha Klug Graz 4:19.79 (1) 2:21.83 (1) 4:15.18 (1) 2:21.29 (1) 13:18.09

2 306 SCHLAF Stefan AUT KTM MSFP 4:46.23 (3) 2:28.86 (2) 4:37.16 (2) 2:26.47 (2) 14:18.72 1:00.63

3 96 WURITSCH Hans AUT KTM Knopper 4:55.08 (4) 2:39.53 (7) 4:55.71 (4) 2:37.35 (5) 15:07.67 1:49.58

4 613 GAMLER Manfred AUT Sherco Enduro Graz 5:06.64 (13) 2:35.21 (4) 4:58.75 (8) 2:35.37 (4) 15:15.97 1:57.88

5 98 WURITSCH Kurt AUT KTM MSC Klapfenstein 5:01.33 (10) 2:38.39 (6) 4:58.31 (7) 2:38.31 (7) 15:16.34 1:58.25

6 267 KNÖCHL Franz AUT KTM Enduromenac 5:07.37 (14) 2:37.55 (5) 5:00.33 (9) 2:33.31 (3) 15:18.56 2:00.47

7 661 ERHART Hans-Jürgen AUT KTM 4:57.54 (6) 2:40.91 (11) 4:56.50 (5) 2:48.38 (13) 15:23.33 2:05.24

8 100 SATTLECKER Stefan AUT KTM MSC Mattighofen 4:59.67 (7) 2:39.98 (8) 5:01.01 (11) 2:47.35 (11) 15:28.01 2:09.92

9 203 BRETTERKLIEBER Johann AUT Husaberg MRC Xtreme 11 4:56.66 (5) 2:43.41 (15) 5:06.90 (15) 2:42.47 (8) 15:29.44 2:11.35

10 168 BOEHM Jonathan AUT KTM MSC Mattighofen 5:06.36 (12) 2:40.21 (9) 5:06.43 (14) 2:38.25 (6) 15:31.25 2:13.16

11 681 MAUTHNER Robert AUT KTM MRC Xtreme 11 5:02.95 (11) 2:40.68 (10) 5:05.60 (13) 2:47.79 (12) 15:37.02 2:18.93

12 687 BAUER Walter AUT Beta Kaolinwerk 4:44.40 (2) 2:33.97 (3) 4:47.45 (3) 2:34.92 (21) 1:00.00 15:40.74 2:22.65

13 658 KNOPPER Günter AUT KTM Racingteam Knopper 5:12.08 (17) 2:42.50 (14) 5:00.34 (10) 2:46.34 (10) 15:41.26 2:23.17

14 107 HIEBL Kurt AUT KTM 5:09.70 (15) 2:48.40 (17) 5:09.32 (16) 2:44.43 (9) 15:51.85 2:33.76

15 616 SCHOLZ Michael AUT HM Moto 5:10.43 (16) 2:42.13 (13) 5:11.13 (18) 2:52.56 (16) 15:56.25 2:38.16

16 116 SPREITZERGRABNER Richard AUT Husaberg Zauberberg Racing Team 5:29.67 (23) 2:50.02 (19) 5:19.26 (21) 2:48.56 (14) 16:27.51 3:09.42

17 235 SCHABAUER Thomas AUT Beta Enduro Maniacs 5:23.35 (22) 2:56.40 (21) 5:12.93 (19) 2:56.40 (18) 16:29.08 3:10.99

18 644 REINBACHER Ernst AUT Gas Gas MRC Ligist 5:13.35 (19) 2:56.71 (23) 5:32.82 (22) 2:55.07 (17) 16:37.95 3:19.86

19 302 GRABENHOFER Stephan AUT Beta Enduro Maniacs 5:21.70 (21) 2:49.28 (18) 5:42.30 (25) 2:50.76 (15) 16:44.04 3:25.95

20 680 PREGLAN Helmut AUT KTM MRC Xtreme 11 5:31.81 (24) 2:59.53 (25) 5:37.05 (24) 3:06.21 (20) 17:14.60 3:56.51

21 666 BRUCKNER Andreas AUT KTM Leguan Tattoo 5:47.00 (26) 2:56.66 (22) 5:34.27 (23) 2:57.97 (19) 17:15.90 3:57.81

22 645 JESERNIK Rene AUT KTM Enduro Graz 5:00.21 (8) 2:45.98 (16) 4:57.69 (6) 2:43.04 (22) 2:00.00 17:26.92 4:08.83

23 672 GRILL Johann AUT KTM 5:44.45 (25) 3:07.14 (27) 5:55.89 (26) 3:08.76 (23) 5:00.00 22:56.24 9:38.15

24 618 ENGELMAYER Martin AUT KTM DRT-Rust-Racing 5:00.30 (9) 3:19.73 (29) 5:01.56 (12) 2:39.43 (24) 13:00.00 29:01.02 15:42.93

25 646 BAECK Sascha-Alexander AUT Husaberg MRC Ligist 5:12.78 (18) 2:50.10 (20) 5:09.38 (17) 2:49.94 (25) 14:00.00 30:02.20 16:44.11

26 673 PÖLZELBAUER Franz AUT Beta Enduro Maniacs 5:19.14 (20) 2:41.81 (12) 5:14.56 (20) 2:51.28 (26) 20:00.00 36:06.79 22:48.70

DNF - EN3

659 FLATSCHILEK Gerald AUT KTM MSC Greifenbach 5:54.28 (28) 3:01.32 (26)

DNF - CR3

204 KNASS Gerhard AUT KTM MRC Xtreme 11 5:51.85 (27) 2:58.44 (24) 5:55.98 (27)

670 RIEGER Gerhard AUT Beta Enduro Maniacs 6:08.68 (29) 3:08.15 (28) 6:08.34 (28)
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ALPE ADRIA EUROPEAN REGIONAL ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP Round 5 Day 1

Magyar Köztársaság Enduro Bajnokság és Kupa 2.forduló (Kaposvár Kupa) 1.nap

Végeredmény / Final Results

Chronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.huChronomoto Timing - www.motorsport.hu

RankNo. Name Nat. Make Club EN2 Rank CR2 Rank EN3 Rank CR3 Rank EN4 Rank CR4 Rank Penalty Time Gap

  Sava Cup  

1 25 SPINDLER Miha SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 4:33.32 (2) 2:20.30 (1) 4:25.22 (1) 2:19.48 (1) 4:25.19 (1) 2:19.01 (1) 20:22.52

2 11 SELES Jaka SLO KTM Racing Club Slovenija 4:26.49 (1) 2:29.61 (2) 4:28.03 (2) 2:22.98 (2) 4:30.99 (2) 2:22.67 (2) 20:40.77 18.25

3 57 TEPUS David SLO Husaberg Enduro Sport Maribor 4:51.30 (3) 2:30.27 (3) 4:40.37 (3) 2:30.29 (3) 4:50.46 (4) 2:32.43 (4) 21:55.12 1:32.60

4 133 ISAK Jürgen AUT Husaberg Enduro Junkies 4:52.41 (4) 2:33.33 (4) 4:47.88 (4) 2:30.86 (4) 4:45.47 (3) 2:31.36 (3) 22:01.31 1:38.79

5 31 RANT Janez SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 5:04.67 (6) 2:40.83 (5) 4:59.22 (5) 2:37.28 (5) 4:55.06 (5) 2:36.12 (5) 22:53.18 2:30.66

6 27 PODOBNIK Toni SLO KTM AMD Radovljica 5:04.64 (5) 2:43.54 (6) 5:06.84 (6) 2:40.95 (6) 5:03.15 (6) 2:41.79 (6) 23:20.91 2:58.39

DNF - EN2

142 KODER Martin AUT Husaberg

DNF - CR4

111 LANGUS Joze SLO Husqvarna AMD Radovljica 5:39.77 (7) 2:55.28 (7) 5:33.20 (7) 3:01.85 (7) 6:49.71 (7)



Rank Team No. Name Make Nat. Cat. Eff.point Stages Avg.point Team Point Ch.point

1. Motomax Motorsport Klub 310 GERENDÁS Szabolcs Husaberg HUN 2.o. 52,17 4 13,04 25,22 25
Motomax Motorsport Klub 334 NYÍRI Zoltán KTM HUN 2.o. 38,01 4 9,50 25,22
Motomax Motorsport Klub 410 TURICZKI Tibor KTM HUN 2.o. 10,68 4 2,67 25,22

2. Váci Naszály MSE 303 PUSKÁS József KTM HUN 2.o. 32,49 4 8,12 26,82 22
Váci Naszály MSE 349 GÖRGÉNYI Mihály KTM HUN 2.o. 63,37 4 15,84 26,82
Váci Naszály MSE 350 KEMENCZEI Ádám KTM HUN 2.o. 11,43 4 2,86 26,82

3. Arrabona SE. 52 ROYER Remi KTM HUN E3 80,34 6 13,39 38,77 20
Arrabona SE. 207 NAGY Péter KTM HUN Old Boy 68,53 4 17,13 38,77
Arrabona SE. 301 KERTICS Szilárd KTM HUN 2.o. 32,98 4 8,25 38,77

4. KoFoKó KTM Team 928 KÓSA Roland KTM HUN 3.o. 61,83 4 15,46 46,11 18
KoFoKó KTM Team 929 KOSZÉJ László Tamás KTM HUN 3.o. 62,02 4 15,51 46,11
KoFoKó KTM Team 930 FORRÓ Tamás KTM HUN 3.o. 60,57 4 15,14 46,11

5. Öregrókák 209 HORVÁTH János KTM HUN Old Boy 129,13 4 32,28 88,24 16
Öregrókák 241 RIGÓ János KTM HUN Old Boy 101,89 4 25,47 88,24
Öregrókák 654 HORVÁTH József Suzuki HUN 3.o. 121,93 4 30,48 88,24

6. CaKiGya Team 941 MOLNÁR Szabolcs Yamaha HUN 3.o. 103,99 4 26,00 92,26 15
CaKiGya Team 942 KISS Szabolcs Suzuki HUN 3.o. 111,17 4 27,79 92,26
CaKiGya Team 943 GYALLAI Norbert KTM HUN 3.o. 153,88 4 38,47 92,26

7. Off-Road Mánia 304 MIKSI Péter KTM HUN 2.o. 59,82 4 14,96 3781,76 14
Off-Road Mánia 322 FRANKÓ Barnabás Husqvarna HUN 2.o. 67,20 4 16,80 3781,76

15000,00 4 3750,00 3781,76
8. BuLaJa Team 210 JÁSZ András KTM HUN Old Boy 209,22 4 52,31 3836,50 13

BuLaJa Team 332 BUCHVALD János KTM HUN 2.o. 15000,00 4 3750,00 3836,50
BuLaJa Team 600 LASSÚ Norbert KTM HUN 3.o. 136,79 4 34,20 3836,50

9. T.L.D. Team 273 KALINCSÁK László Suzuki HUN 3.o. 15000,00 4 3750,00 7577,17 12
T.L.D. Team 608 JOMBACH László KTM HUN 3.o. 308,69 4 77,17 7577,17
T.L.D. Team 611 NAGY Martin KTM HUN 3.o. 15000,00 4 3750,00 7577,17

Csapatverseny eredménye - 1. nap
Team results - Day 1
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